Muzi:

.. Jméno
SCHROTER Uwe
ROSENBAUM Lukas
BATOVSKY Simon
KULIESA Libertas
SCHMIDT Matti
ROHRSSEN Lasse
MENCEL Tomas
SVOBODA Hynek
PLECHACEK Ondrej
ROSLER Marek
LUNIEWSKI Mirostaw
TSE Chun Hung
SOLC Ludé&k
MALIK Ondrej
VEJVANCICKY Vojtéch
JANOUSEK Jifi
HEJKRLIK Filip
SLAMENIK Arnost
MALECKI Waldemar
SAULGRIEZIS llmars
KROMPASCIK Simon
GIEBELER Helmut
MYSKA Miroslav
LEHMANN Stefan
HOLTERS Bernd Ocker
MAREK Stanislav
VARGA Ondfiej
HERMAN Daniel
WEIS Jakub
ADAM Petr
KOVANDA Jifi
REZABEK Michal
KIEPERT Horst
BONNESS Hartmut
SECK Patrick
VAN BREMEN Jacques
DANKOVIC Daniel
UHER Jan
HERMAN Zbynék
TOPOR Cenék
CEREPUSTAK Ondrej
TOLLE Uwe
SLAMENIK Marek
BROT Daniel
MASATA JiFi
ZAJIC Jan
KAPUSTA Miroslav
TARDI Emmanuel

.
Voo ~NOURAWN RS

A PP D DD P PAPPEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNDNMNNNNNNNRPRRRRRRRRPRE
0O NO UL A WNEFPOOOONOULLPE WNEFEPOOVOONOOULLPEWNREPRPOOONOOUPEWNNDE,O

Kategory
M 65
M 16/17
M 16/17
M 16/17
M 16/17
M 16/17
M
M 14/15
M 16/17
M 16/17
M 65
M 40
M 60
M 60
M 16/17
M 70
M 45
M 14/15
M 65
M 65
M 16/17
M 70
M 14/15
M 70
M 75
M 80
M 14/15
M 14/15
M 14/15
M 70
M 75
M
M 70
M 80
M 55
M 40
M 16/17
M
M 55
M 16/17
M 75
M 65
M 45
M 70
M 60
M 70
M 70
M 55

Klub/Stat

Germany

Slovakia

Slovakia

Lithuania

Germany

Germany

Slovakia

Atletika Poruba z.s.
AC Turnov, z. s.

AC Mladd Boleslav z.s.
Poland

Hong Kong

AC Mladd Boleslav z.s.
Slovakia

AC Rumburk, z.s.

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
Athletic Club Usti n/L. z.s.
AK Slovan Duchcov
Poland

Latvia

Slovakia

Germany

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Germany

Germany

TJ Spartak Trebi¢, spolek
Lokomotiva FOSFA Breclav
Lokomotiva FOSFA Breclav
AK Slovan Duchcov

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.
Spartak Praha 4

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Slovakia

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
Lokomotiva FOSFA Breclav
Orel Vyskov

AC Caslav z.s.

Germany

AK Slovan Duchcov
Switzerland

Czech Republic

Hvézda Pardubice z.s.
Slovakia

France

Body
102
101

95
94
94
92
92
88
87
85
84
83
83
82
81
81

78
77
77
76
76
73
73
69
69
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
65
64
63
63
61
59
58
57
53
44
42
42
37
27



Zeny:
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Jméno:
ZAMECNIKOVA Kristina
PERNICKA Dominika
VEGA GONZALEZ Irene
SCHROTER Brit

KUSA Petra
LASICOVA Nina
SOFKOVA Natilia
KOVARIKOVA Liana
MAJAK Noemi
ACKERMANN Lara
ANXIONNAT Claudine
KARINAUSKAITE Adrijana
SLABAKOVA Lenka
WALTER Zuzka
VOLKEL Laura
VANKOVA Viktorie
CARNIEL Maria-Lena
VRANKOVA Ivana
LOPATKOVA Petra
BANDOLY Mia
KRASULOVA Adéla
RIHOVA Eligka
CINTULOVA Agéta
SUPEKOVA Sofia
DOJCAROVA Aneta
ILLING Nika
GUTISOVA Natilia
GOLLE Constanze
RITKOVA Alexandra
NETOLICKA Martina
KOLLARIKOVA Olivia
JURKULAKOVA Adéla
SKUPIENOVA Nela
KYSELICOVA Ema
MERKOVA Bara
MALISOVA Veronika
KRATOCHVILOVA Katefina
MAREDOVA Lucie
PERNICA Lenka
STEFACKOVA Nela

Kategorie:

W 16/17
W 14/15
W 16/17
W 50
W 16/17
W 12/13
W 12/13
W 12/13
W 14/15
W 16/17
W 70
W 16/17
W 55
W 16/17
W 16/17
W 14/15
W 16/17
W 50
W 14/15
W 16/17
W 14/15
W 16/17
W 14/15
W 16/17
W 16/17
W 16/17
W 16/17
W 40
W 16/17
W 40
W 12/13
W 16/17
W 16/17
W 18/19
W 14/15
W 14/15
W 12/13
W 14/15
W 45
W 16/17

Klub/Stat:
Slovakia
Slovakia
Spain
Germany
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
BK F-C Kadan, z.s.
Germany
France
Lithuania

AC Moravska Slavia Brno, spolek

Germany
Germany

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Germany

TJ Sokol Opava
Slovakia
Germany

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Slovakia

Slovakia

AK SKODA Plzefi
Germany
Slovakia
Germany
Slovakia

AC Slovan Liberec
Slovakia

AK Sternberk z.s.
AK Sternberk z.s.
Spartak Praha 4
AK Slovan Duchcov

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

AC Rumburk, z.s.
Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
AC Ceska Lipa

TJ Dvir Kralové n/L,z.s.

Body:
100
98
97
94
90
89
88
85
82
82
82
81

79
79
78
78
77
76
76
75
75
70
70
69
67
66
63
61
61
60
59
57
57
55
54
53
50
49
42



